POS PETT ATLETA

1 14 SEGOR LAURA

POS PETT ATLETA

1 40 SEGOR PIETRO

2 13 VALLET JEAN PIERRE

3 22 PHILIPPOT JOSEPH

4 9 VILLANESE JEAN-XAVIER
5 41 BARONIO STEFANO
POS PETT ATLETA

1 20 BOUAMER OMAR

2 5 BIAZZETTI NICCOLO

3 34 GORRET ANDREA

4 43 CHAMPRETAVY FABIEN
5 19 ROSAIRE ARTURO

6 42 CHAMPRETAVY ANDRE
POS PETT ATLETA

1 28 DOMATTI ANDREA

2 15 PIGLIACELLI MORENO
3 29 BOVET MATTEO

4 27 CECCARELLI GABRIELE

POS PETT ATLETA

1 18 MERIVOT DIEGO

2 21 VECTION ILARIO

3 11 DI FELICE MARCO

4 45 ZORZINI MARCELLO
5 44 BREUVé MICHEL

6 37 GRAPPEIN ALI

POS PETT ATLETA

1 38 CHAMPRETAVY ETTORE

2 16 COURTHOUD GIORGIO NOEL
3 39 BETHAZ MASSIMO

4 4 FRASSY JEAN PAUL

5 2 TRUC RENZO CESARE

6 8 GOSETTI CLAUDIO

7 3 BAL MARIO

8 17 PELLISSIER DIEGO

POS PETT ATLETA

CHABOD CARLO
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5" LA THUILE - PETOSAN
La Thuile - 29/08/2021

GARA JF: JUN-F
ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA

2003 1

JF

AO006

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA

GARA ADULTI: JUN-M
ANNO ASS CAT

2002 2 M
2002 3 M
2003 7 M
2003 9 M
2003 10 M
GARA ADULTIL:
ANNO ASS CAT
1989 1 SM
2001 4 PM
2000 5 PM
2000 6 PM
1993 8  SM
1989 16 SM

COD

AO0003
AO0001
A0028
AO003
AO0003

SOCIETA

FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD
FIDAL ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA

FIDAL ASD INRUN

FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD
FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD

SEN-M

COD

LU351
AO003
AO006
AO003
A0001
AO003

SOCIETA

FIDAL G.P. PARCO ALPI APUANE

FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD
FIDAL ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA

FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD

GARA ADULTI: MST.A-M

ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA

SM40 AO006 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
SM35 A0003 FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD
SM40 AO006 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
SM35 A0006 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA

1980 12
1986 15
1978 17
1982 33

GARA ADULTI: MST.B-M
ANNO ASS CAT

1973 11
1972 18
1973 21
1973 23
1975 24
1970 25

SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM50

COD

AO006
AO0013
AO0010
AO0028
AO006
AO0006

SOCIETA

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

FIDAL CSD GUARDIA DI FINANZA AOSTA
FIDAL ASD INRUN

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA

GARA ADULTI: MST.C-M
ANNO ASS CAT

1961 13
1958 14
1965 20
1963 28
1958 30
1959 31
1959 34
1965 35

SM60
SM60
SM55
SM55
SM60
SM60
SM60
SM55

COD

AO003
AO0013
AO006
A0028
A0010
AO003
AO006
AO006

SOCIETA

FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD
FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL ASD INRUN

FIDAL CSD GUARDIA DI FINANZA AOSTA
FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA

GARA ADULTI: MST.D-M

ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA
SM65 A0006 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA

1952 19

[=
=

e

RISULTATO
00.44.03

RISULTATO
00.40.55
00.41.23
00.44.11
00.44.32
00.45.25

RISULTATO
00.38.54
00.42.25
00.43.26
00.43.55
00.44.15
00.49.42

RISULTATO
00.46.28
00.49.09
00.51.14
01.04.37

RISULTATO
00.45.46
00.51.22
00.53.34
00.55.29
00.55.36
00.55.44

RISULTATO
00.47.21
00.48.49
00.52.36
00.59.22
01.00.42
01.02.34
01.05.31
01.09.56

RISULTATO
00.52.36
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2 7

3 25

4 26

5 1

6 32

7 6
POS PETT
1 12

2 24

3 35
POS PETT
1 23
POS PETT
1 31

2 10

3 33

BOSONETTO GIORGIO GRAZIANO

COLLAVO ALBERTO
CECCARELLI MARCO
TORTONE GEROLAMO
VERTHUY AMATO LIVIO
GAMBA ALDO

ATLETA

BARAILLER FEDERICA
COLLAVO GIULIA
POLI VALERIA

ATLETA
BOUC GENNY

ATLETA

ROMANO CINZIA
PALLARES PAULINA
COLABELLO AMALIA MARIA
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1953 22  SM65 A0003 FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD 00.55.05
1953 26 SM65 A0006 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 00.56.00
1951 27 SM70 AO006 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 00.58.40
1953 29 SM65 A0006 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 00.59.34
1951 32 SM70 AO013 FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN 01.02.59
1948 36  SM70 A0003 FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD 01.10.47
GARA ADULTI: SEN-F

ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA RISULTATO
1987 1 SF AO001 FIDAL ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA 00.49.34
1991 2 SF AO006 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 00.50.02
1989 3 SF AO013 FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN 00.52.47
GARA ADULTI: MST.A-F

ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA RISULTATO
1979 5 SF40 A0010 FIDAL CSD GUARDIA DI FINANZA AOSTA 01.04.20
GARA ADULTI: MST.B-F

ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA RISULTATO
1968 4 SF50 TO137 FIDAL PODISTICA DILETT. VALCHIUSELLA 01.00.34
1965 6 SF55 A0006 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 01.09.56
1956 7 SF65 A0013 FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN 01.18.47
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